
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 1 9  X C E L S o u th  S ta te
M eet Results
A pr  26-28, 2019

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 8 /2 0 1 9  8 :0 7 :3 3  P M

W ome n /  X B /  A ll
Se ss ion: 8

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Leah Dickinson1003
Katy  Kips

9.700 9.775 9.4509.650 38.575
1T 3 4T 10T 1 

1 

Ka te lynn S hipley1010
Katy  Kips

9.500 9.800 9.4009.650 38.350
7T 1T 4T 14T 2 

2 

S ofia  A shra f1000
Katy  Kips

9.350 9.525 9.8259.600 38.300
22T 15 7T 1 3 

3 

Abiga il Cham bers1002
Katy  Kips

9.425 9.575 9.5259.750 38.275
13T 10T 1 5T 4 

4 

F inn Jones1073
Champion A cademy

9.425 9.650 9.5009.675 38.250
13T 7T 3 7T 5 

5 

Akyra  Rosa les1009
Katy  Kips

9.525 9.550 9.5009.500 38.075
6 12T 15T 7T 6 

6 

Dani W edding1082
Champion A cademy

9.325 9.450 9.5509.600 37.925
28T 20T 7T 4 7 

7 

M ans i S r ivastava1011
Katy  Kips

9.250 9.475 9.4509.650 37.825
35T 18T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Hope  LeNeveu1005
Katy  Kips

9.550 9.800 9.6008.850 37.800
5 1T 52T 2T 9T

9T

Ada lynn S am aniego1160
Impact Zone

9.600 9.650 9.2009.350 37.800
3 7T 27T 25T 9T

9T

Abiga il M arr1076
Champion A cademy

9.300 9.550 9.2509.575 37.675
32T 12T 11T 23T 11 

11 

Cam pbe ll Zurovec1040
RBGA

9.375 9.750 9.1509.350 37.625
19T 4 27T 30* 12T

12T

M ia  S onnen1081
Champion A cademy

9.200 9.575 9.1509.700 37.625
40T 10T 2 30* 12T

12T

R iley Ga ines1187
Above The Bar

9.400 9.350 9.3509.500 37.600
15T 28T 15T 17T 14 

14 

Anabe lla  M ora1077
Champion A cademy

9.325 9.400 9.4509.400 37.575
28T 23T 23T 10T 15 

15 

Ka te lyn C la rk1185
Above The Bar

9.125 9.400 9.4259.550 37.500
46T 23T 13 13 16 

16 

Le ilani Goodm an1188
Above The Bar

9.325 9.550 8.9009.500 37.275
28T 12T 15T 40T 17 

17 

A lyssa  Eicke l1149
Impact Zone

9.375 9.450 8.9009.475 37.200
19T 20T 18T 40T 18 

18 

Ha llie  F loyd1004
Katy  Kips

9.450 9.675 9.4008.650 37.175
11* 6 60T 14T 19T

19T

M ia  Ba rr ios1001
Katy  Kips

8.950 9.150 9.4759.600 37.175
59T 45 7* 9 19T

19T

Lylah Diaz1186
Above The Bar

9.325 9.050 9.2009.600 37.175
28T 53T 7* 25T 19T

19T

Kylee  Je ffe rs1190
Above The Bar

9.450 8.925 9.2759.525 37.175
11* 60 14 22 19T

19T

Pa ityn Dubray1069
Champion A cademy

9.200 9.500 9.3009.175 37.175
40T 16T 36T 20T 19T

19T

Em m a Van W agener1193
Above The Bar

9.225 9.075 9.3009.450 37.050
38T 52 20T 20T 24 

24 

M ade le ine  Burz inski1183
Above The Bar

9.350 8.800 9.4009.475 37.025
22T 62 18T 14T 25 

25 
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Lexi Go lla1150
Impact Zone

9.125 9.625 8.8509.400 37.000
46T 9 23T 48T 26T

26T

Dani Bahr1181
Above The Bar

9.500 9.175 9.2509.075 37.000
7T 41T 43 23T 26T

26T

A llie  Cordes1147
Impact Zone

9.275 9.700 8.8759.100 36.950
34 5 42 47 28 

28 

Ella  Gabour ie1070
Champion A cademy

9.350 8.750 9.3509.450 36.900
22T 63T 20T 17T 29T

29T

Kar ina  Nguyen1007
Katy  Kips

9.400 8.950 9.1509.400 36.900
15T 58T 23T 30T 29T

29T

Lila  V anderpool1039
RBGA

9.025 9.400 9.1509.300 36.875
57 23T 29 30T 31 

31 

Kayle igh Raym ond1159
Impact Zone

9.500 9.425 8.6509.250 36.825
7T 22 31T 56T 32T

32T

Janae  W illiam s1012
Katy  Kips

9.350 9.350 8.8509.275 36.825
22T 28T 30 48T 32T

32T

T aba ta  S a laza r1080
Champion A cademy

8.800 9.375 9.3509.200 36.725
67T 26T 34T 17T 34 

34 

Gracie  Banue los1182
Above The Bar

9.350 8.950 9.1509.250 36.700
22T 58T 31T 30T 35 

35 

Abiga il Klaus1075
Champion A cademy

8.850 9.475 8.9009.450 36.675
65T 18T 20T 40T 36 

36 

Gracie  Chadw e ll1184
Above The Bar

9.375 9.200 8.5009.575 36.650
19T 40 11T 62T 37 

37 

M organ Guillory1030
RBGA

9.175 9.100 9.2009.150 36.625
44 49T 38T 25T 38 

38 

Binte te  Ja tanda1031
RBGA

9.225 9.500 9.5258.350 36.600
38T 16T 66T 5T 39T

39T

Cam ila  Nunes Da  Costa1008
Katy  Kips

9.250 9.275 9.0509.025 36.600
35T 33T 47 36 39T

39T

M olly Hem berger1153
Impact Zone

9.575 8.750 8.8509.400 36.575
4 63T 23T 48T 41T

41T

Ava  R ive t1078
Champion A cademy

9.050 9.100 9.1759.250 36.575
55T 49T 31T 29 41T

41T

De laney S ea ls1038
RBGA

9.500 9.225 8.9008.850 36.475
7T 35T 52T 40T 43 

43 

Gabr ie lle  Is rae l1072
Champion A cademy

8.900 9.375 9.6008.450 36.325
61T 26T 64 2T 44 

44 

Khloe  Harr ison1152
Impact Zone

9.200 9.350 8.5509.200 36.300
40T 28T 34T 60T 45T

45T

Raegan W illiam s1194
Above The Bar

8.900 9.050 9.2009.150 36.300
61T 53T 38T 25T 45T

45T

Ella  P ittm an1037
RBGA

9.050 9.275 8.8009.050 36.175
55T 33T 44T 53 47 

47 

Klo ie  Cam pos1146
Impact Zone

9.075 9.175 8.9009.000 36.150
53T 41T 48T 40T 48 

48 

Ha ley M echle r1158
Impact Zone

9.700 9.350 8.8508.200 36.100
1T 28T 68 48T 49 

49 

Peyton M oreno1034
RBGA

8.800 9.125 9.0009.150 36.075
67T 46T 38T 37T 50 

50 
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A lana  S ta rnes1163
Impact Zone

9.300 9.175 8.5009.050 36.025
32T 41T 44T 62T 51 

51 

O livia  Lucas1032
RBGA

8.950 9.050 9.0009.000 36.000
59T 53T 48T 37T 52 

52 

Neha  Gaw ankar1029
RBGA

9.400 8.575 8.9009.050 35.925
15T 66 44T 40T 53T

53T

Kins ley S chott1161
Impact Zone

9.350 9.225 8.6008.750 35.925
22T 35* 59 58T 53T

53T

Jordyn M oreno1033
RBGA

9.125 9.225 8.4009.175 35.925
46T 35* 36T 65 53T

53T

M ilan M ow chan1035
RBGA

8.850 9.350 8.9008.800 35.900
65T 28T 55T 40T 56 

56 

Em m a ly Hughes1189
Above The Bar

9.400 9.000 8.7008.775 35.875
15T 57 58 54T 57 

57 

Caro line  Blake1144
Impact Zone

9.075 9.225 8.6008.950 35.850
53T 35T 51 58T 58T

58T

Zoey Bradley1145
Impact Zone

9.100 9.125 8.5009.125 35.850
50T 46T 41 62T 58T

58T

Fa ith F rench1027
RBGA

9.150 8.900 9.1008.550 35.700
45 61 62T 35 60 

60 

Reese  Ullm ann1164
Impact Zone

9.100 9.225 8.3508.850 35.525
50T 35T 52T 66 61 

61 

S he lby Langen1156
Impact Zone

9.100 9.175 8.2008.800 35.275
50T 41T 55T 67T 62 

62 

Cece lia  Dunn1148
Impact Zone

9.000 9.050 8.7008.350 35.100
58 53T 66T 54T 63 

63 

Lilyana  V illa rrea l1165
Impact Zone

9.250 9.125 8.0008.650 35.025
35T 46T 60T 69 64T

64T

Carde ' Cha tm an1026
RBGA

9.125 8.050 8.8509.000 35.025
46T 68 48T 48T 64T

64T

Isabe l Ka r ie l1074
Champion A cademy

8.300 9.100 9.0008.550 34.950
69 49T 62T 37T 66 

66 

Eliana  Ke lly1155
Impact Zone

9.200 8.500 8.2008.800 34.700
40T 67 55T 67T 67 

67 

Lauren M arek1157
Impact Zone

8.900 8.675 8.6507.900 34.125
61T 65 69 56T 68 

68 

Brenna  Gonza les1151
Impact Zone

8.900 7.550 8.5508.400 33.400
61T 69 65 60T 69 

69 
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